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UKCA Summer Cheer and Dance Championships 2024
Saturday 15th June Morning Session

Results

Cheerleading Level 1
Senior

Sutton Tornados Ice
HCA Platinum

BDPA Angels

Masters

JBCD Comets
Hartlepool Hawks Mango
BCC Diamonds

Tiny Teenies
Hartlepool Hawks Lemon Drops
JBCD Shooting Stars

Teenies

Hartlepool Hawks Starburst
Sutton Tornados Snowflakes
Fusion Sparks

Cheerleading Level 3
Senior

Sutton Tornados Hurricane
Rayz All-Stars Storm

Junior A
Apex HQ Lightning
EVC Sapphires

Cheerleading Level 1
Junior A

Clarets Twilight

JBCD Missiles
Hartlepool Hawks Kiwi

Junior B

Sparklers Elite Ruby
Clarets Cosmic
JBCD Blackout

224

205

199

220

205

201

240

239
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Cheerleading Foundation Level

Tiny Teenies

Fusion Flames
BCC Sparkles
ECA Sparkles

Teenies

Clarets Flares

Rayz All-Stars Thunder
Sparklers Sunstones

Junior A
ECA Cosmic Rays
Plymouth Panthers Minis

Cheerleading Level 2
Teenies
Gloucester Wildcats

Junior A
JBCD Jets
Apex Smilers

Junior B

Clarets Infinity
Sparklers Elite Amber
Rayz All-Stars Hurricane

Senior

JBCD Nuclear
BCC Eclipse
Fusion Ignite

Cheerleading Level 4
Senior

Wyre Forest Cheerleading Momentum

Cheerleading Level 5
Senior
Clarets Zodiac

Mascot
Bee from BCC

Grand Champion
JBCD Nuclear - L2 Senior

182

221

214

148

228

242

242

181

222



